03092_R M HI s A HWBIR

7= miiEA

ME
W
TREHTE(LALER -
BMEER 5.8,

EN
TREHTE(LALER -
IR ER 1.4305,
Ti44 1.4034,

T ARZR TR -
1B ER 1.4305,
Tii44 1.4305,

fAREE 1.4310 , 2,

K

W

MA@, MM BEEALE,

W :

MA@, HAXMBEEALE, MERLEL, BAXNBRELL
H,

BR:

PEHRATEETHBLENEVCERS . ABFMEREETEBE
B, ARESITOEENS —REAR , THUEE BRRESK
DBz EE , AEBIRBLRITIERERS,

BEEXK
BERRH,

B
] F@Eh 03089

© norelem www.norelem.com



03092 R MEIHFHMIYNERE | & FENRIR

D4

* SW1

L1
L4

03092-3004 R | W& | @8 {LLE | 4 M8x1 1514015 6 |13 4 10 1 6 12
03092-3105 R | W&l | 2B {LLE | 5 M10x1 23 1521717 |15 5 13 1,3 5 12
03092-3206 R | W | £ {LALE |6 M12x1,5 23 |57|20| 8 |17 6 14 1,8 6 14
03092-3308 R | W&l | 28 {LLE | 8 M16x1,5 28 1721261023 8 19 2,3 15 35
03092-3410 R | W&l | £B{LAE |10 M20x1,5 28 7812812125 10 22 2,8 15 34
03092-03004 R | AW | £F{LLE | 4 M8x1 1514015 6 |13 4 10 1 6 12
03092-03105 R | T8HW | 2B {LLE | 5 M10x1 23 1521717 |15 5 13 1,3 5 12
03092-03206 R | T8H | £W{LALE | 6 M12x1,5 23 |57|20| 8 |17 6 14 1,8 6 14
03092-03308 R | ™% | 28 {LLE | 8 M16x1,5 28 1721261023 8 19 2,3 15 35
03092-03410 R | 7% | £@{LE |10 M20x1,5 28 7812812125 10 22 2,8 15 34
03092-13004 R | F8W | RELLE | 4 M8x1 1514015 6 |13 4 10 1 6 12
03092-13105 R | FHW | RE{LLE | 5 M10x1 23 1521717 |15 5 13 1,3 5 12
03092-13206 R | F8W | RELLE | 6 M12x1,5 23 157120 8 |17 © 14 1,8 6 14
03092-13308 R | AW | RE{LLE | 8 M16x1,5 28 1721261023 8 19 2,3 15 35
03092-13410 R | AW | RE{LLE |10 M20x1,5 28 7812812125 10 22 2,8 15 34

© norelem www.norelem.com



03092_R WA HWHREE |, T AHFWALIF

© norelem www.norelem.com



